
Dog Name Owner/Handler Name Total Dog Name Owner/Handler Name Total

1 Scooter Darik Tschetter 7 - 8 - 30 20 25 20 9 2 25 10 120 1 Tank Darik Tschetter 30 - - - 30 - 30 15 15 9 25 - 130

2 Keech Rick Lutt 15 8 - - 25 7 30 15 25 8 15 8 110 2 Casper Rick Lutt 25 8 - - 20 15 20 10 25 10 30 20 120

3 Mae Dean Menning 6 3 15 7 10 9 7 3 6 4 30 - 71 3 Cash Darik Tschetter 10 - - - 25 - 9 30 - - - 74

4 Reba Tom Dew 9 - 9 6 15 4 9 2 15 - - - 69 4 Daisy Darik Tschetter 7 - - - 10 - 25 20 8 - - 70

5 Roxy Johnny Richman 30 25 - - - - - - 1 - - - 56 5 Drawdoow Josh Woodward 20 - - - - - - - - - - - 20

6 Lucy Derek Long - - 25 - 3 - - - 20 - - - 48 6 Stud Josh Woodward 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 15

7 Shanny Ken Longman 4 - 30 5 1 - 4 1 - - - - 45 7 Rebel Brandon Berry 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9

8 Breeze Steve Foster - - - - - - - - 30 5 - - 35 8 Cedar Derek Long - - - - - - - - 7 - - - 7

9 Jackson Jim Farmer 10 - 20 - 0 - 0 - - - - - 30 9 0

10 Sadie Matt Sibley 20 - - - 0 - 8 - - - - 28 10 0

11 Agnes Mark Weimerskirch 2 - 10 - 5 - - - - - 20 - 37 11 0

12 Harley Donny Latham - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 10 12 0

13 Thor Matt Larson - - - - - - - - 10 - - - 10 13 0

14 Crazy Eddie Steve Nelson - - - - 8 - - - - - - - 8 14 0

15 Kobe Nick Baker 5 - - - 2 - - - - - - - 7 15 0

16 Daphine Matt Larson - - - - - - - - 7 - - - 7 16 0

17 Porter Dan Krugman - - - - 6 - - - - - - - 6 17 0

18 Molly Jo Shawn Campbell - - - - - - 6 - - - - - 6 18 0

19 Dakota Maggie Lindsey - - - - - - 5 - - - - - 5 19 0

20 Bud Steve Foster - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 20 0

21 Buddy Maggie Lindsey - - - - 0 - - - - - - - 0 21 0

22 Tootaloo Donny Latham - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 22 0

23 Magpie Shawn Campbell - - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 23 0

Dog Name Owner/Handler Name Total Dog Name Owner/Handler Name Total

1 Keech Rick Lutt 25 20 - - 25 15 30 25 25 9 30 25 130 1 Casper Rick Lutt 30 20 - - 25 20 25 20 30 20 25 20 135

2 Scooter Darik Tschetter 15 - 25 - 30 - 9 - 10 - 9 - 98 2 Cash Darik Tschetter 25 - - - 15 - 30 15 25 - - - 110

3 Scout Derek Long - - 30 - 20 - - - 30 - - - 80 3 Tank Darik Tschetter - - - - 30 - - - - - 30 - 60

4 Agnes Mark Weimerskirch 30 - 15 - 8 - - - 15 8 8 84 4 Daisy Darik Tschetter - - - - - - - - 15 - - - 15

5 Boe Ken Longman 10 - 20 - - - - - - - - - 30 5 0

6 Sadie Matt Sibley - - - - - - 20 - 7 - 20 - 47 6 0

7 Jax Seth Dawson - - - - - - - - 20 - 15 10 45 7 0

8 Dakota Keith & Maggie Lindsey - - - - - - 15 - - - - - 15 8 0

9 Porter Dan Krugman - - - - 10 - - - - - - - 10 9 0

10 Molly Jo Shawn Campbell - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 10 10 0

11 Crazy Eddie Steve Nelson - - - - 9 - - - - - - - 9 11 0

Dog Name Owner/Handler Name Total Dog Name Owner/Handler Name Total

1 Noisy Boy Darik Tschetter 15 - 30 - 20 9 25 15 25 15 30 15 130 1 Casper Rick Lutt 30 25 - - 30 25 - - - - 30 20 140

2 Sadie Matt Sibley 20 - - - 30 - 30 10 30 - 20 10 150 2 Cedar Derek Long - - 30 20 20 - - - - - - - 70

3 Zoey Nick Baker 25 - 25 - 25 8 - - 20 10 25 9 147 3 Dixie Darik Tschetter 10 - 25 - - - - - - - - - 35

4 Boe Ken Longman 30 - - - 15 - 9 - 9 - - - 63 4 Gorge Josh Woodward 20 - - - - - - - - - - - 20

5 Huckleberry Shawn Campbell - - - - - - 20 - - - - - 20 5 Rebel Brandon Berry 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 15

9 Hooli Jared Finnegan - - - - 10 - - - - - - - 10

10 0 Dog Name Youth Handler Name Total

11 0 1 Mae Sami Jo Menning - - 30 - - - - - - - 30 25 85
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Overall DOG of the YEAR

* 2014 Dog of the Year Winners per Division in red

Puppy Flusher Puppy Pointer
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